1
GETTI - COMPONENTI / NOZZLES - PARTS
00
0.
22
3.
11
_2

compact. Rollover to select spray tips with two shut off positions. Two “OPEN” positions at ±20° from vertical. A click point out
each position. Anti drip valve with efficient and long lasting operations at low and high pressures.
M75 CLAMP Ø22 - COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
GHIERA
cap
PER UGELLI
for spray tips
Ø1
mm
Ø2
mm
A B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
Ø
1
8 75.617.88
75.617.88 A
75.617.88 B
2xØ18
1xØ18 - 1xØ15
2xØ15
1 - 6
1 - 2 - 5 - 6
2 - 5
Ø21.3 - Ø22 Ø7 70 23 32 42.5 55 15.5 10 75.302.28
M75 CLAMP Ø22 QUICK CAPS - COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
Ø1
mm
Ø2
mm
A B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
75.617.89 Ø21.3 - Ø22 Ø7 70 23 28 42.5 55 15.5 10 75.302.28
75.617.88
75.617.88 A
75.617.88 B
PAGE 120/125
UGELLI
TIPSPAGE 77PAGE 6
75.617.89
C

E
F
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
Ø1
mm
Ø2
mm
A B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
84.617.90 Ø21.3 - Ø22 Ø7 70 23 28 42.5 55 15.5 10 84.302.29
PAGE 120/125
UGELLI
TIPSPAGE 77PAGE 6
3
GETTI - COMPONENTI / NOZZLES - PARTS
00
0.
22
3.
11
_2
02
1
N
E
W
S
 G
E
T
T
I
R
E
V.
03
20
/0
7/
20
21
FLUID
SPRAYING
AND
ENGINEERING
M75 QUICK CAPS
POSIZIONAMENTO
E TENUTA SENZA COLLANTI
ADJUST NOZZLE POSITION
AND SEAL WITHOUT BONDING
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
Dado con O Ring
Nut with O Ring

nozzle feeding). Very compact. Rollover to select spray tips with two shut off positions. Two “OPEN” positions at ±20° from vertical.
A click point out each position. Anti drip valve with efficient and long lasting operations at low and high pressures.
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
A B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
75.617.91 G1/4M - 1/4”BSPM. 52.5 28 67.5 10 75.302.28
75.617.82
G1/4M. - G1/8F.
1/4”BSPM. - 1/8”BSPF.
52.5 28 67.5 10 75.302.28
75.617.83
G3/8M. - G1/8F.
3/8”BSPM. - 1/8”BSPF.
51 28 66 10 75.302.28
75.617.84
G1/4F.
1/4”BSPF.
62 28 77 10 75.302.28
PAGE 120/125
UGELLI
TIPS
75.617.82
75.617.91
75.617.83 75.617.84
PAGE 77
A
B
C
D
Ø19
C
A
B
C
D
Ø19
C
PAGE 6 PAGE 7
4
GETTI - COMPONENTI / NOZZLES - PARTS
FLUID
SPRAYING

20
21
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
A B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
76.617.92 G1/4M - 1/4”BSPM. 52.5 28 67.5 10 75.302.28
76.617.85
G1/4M. - G1/8F.
1/4”BSPM. - 1/8”BSPF.
52.5 28 67.5 10 75.302.28
76.617.86
G3/8M. - G1/8F.
3/8”BSPM. - 1/8”BSPF.
51 28 66 10 75.302.28
76.617.87
G1/4F.
1/4”BSPF.
62 28 77 10 75.302.28
M76 QUICK CAP
POSIZIONAMENTO
E TENUTA SENZA COLLANTI
ADJUST NOZZLE POSITION
AND SEAL WITHOUT BONDING
76.617.85
76.617.92
76.617.86 76.617.87
Ghiera Quick Cap ed ugello non compresi
Pressione di esercizio max.: 25 bar (pressione max. ugelli impiegati)
Peso: G1/4M. 200 g - G1/4M. G1/8F. 200 g - G3/8M. G1/8F 200 g - G1/4F. 220 g
Materiali: ottone - acciaio inox - NBR - FPM - PVC
Impiego: su atomizzatori. Ideale per atomizzatori assiali a torretta.
Un attacco per ghiera Quick Cap Ø19 per allineamento automatico ugelli antideriva a ventaglio. Versioni G1/4M. e G3/8M. con
filettatura G1/8F. integrata per il collegamento di raccordi pneumatici per l’alimentazione del singolo getto. Ingombri ridotti. Due
posizioni “APERTO” inclinate ±20° dalla verticale. Ogni posizione è segnalata da uno scatto. Antigoccia resistente ed efficace a
bassa e ad alta pressione.
Quick Cap and spray tip not included
Max. operating pressure.: 25 bar (370 psi) (max. spray tips operating pressure)
Weight: 1/4”BSPM. 200 g (7.1 oz) - 1/4”BSPM. 1/8”BSPF. 200 g (7.1 oz) - 3/8”BSPM. 1/8”BSPF. 200 g (7.1 oz) - 1/4”BSPF. 220 g (7.8 oz)
Materials: brass - stainless steel - Buna N - FKM - PVC
Use: for agriculture use on air blast sprayers. Specific for axial flow tower fan systems.
One Ø19 Quick Cap connection for anti-drift flat fan spray tips automatic alignment. 1/4”BSPM. and 3/8”BSPM. models with
1/8”BSPF. thread for pneumatic connections (single nozzle feeding). Very compact. Two “OPEN” positions at ±20° from vertical. A
click point out each position. Anti drip valve with efficient and long lasting operations at low and high pressures.
A
B
C
D
Ø19 Ø19
A
B
C
D
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
Dado con O Ring
Nut with O Ring
PAGE 120/125
UGELLI
TIPSPAGE 77PAGE 6 PAGE 7
5
GETTI - COMPONENTI / NOZZLES - PARTS
00
0.

Dado con O Ring
Nut with O Ring
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
A B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
84.617.93 G1/4M. -1/4”BSPM. 52.5 28 67.5 10 84.302.29
84.617.79
G1/4M. - G1/8F.
1/4”BSPM. - 1/8”BSPF.
52.5 28 67.5 10 84.302.29
84.617.80
G3/8M. - G1/8F.
3/8”BSPM. - 1/8”BSPF.
51 28 66 10 84.302.29
84.617.81
G1/4F.
1/4”BSPF.
62 28 77 10 84.302.29
PAGE 120/125
UGELLI
TIPSPAGE 77PAGE 6 PAGE 7
6
GETTI - COMPONENTI / NOZZLES - PARTS
FLUID
SPRAYING
AND
ENGINEERING
00
0.
22
3.
11
_2
02
1
N
E
W
S
 G
E
T
T
I
R
E
V.
03
20
/0
7/
20
21
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
GHIERA + GUARNIZIONE
cap + gasket
SOLO GHIERA
cap only
SOLO GUARNIZIONE
gasket only
SOLO O RING
O ring only
PER UGELLI
for spray tips

Position the air intake holes towards
the ring nut openings
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
84.213.7 1
Peso: 90 g
Materiali: POM - acciaio inox
Impiego: per ghiere Quick Caps.
Weight: 90 g (3.17 oz)
Materials: POM - s. steel
Use: Quick Cap tool. For agriculture use.
80.618.38 84.618.51 84.618.52
NON COMPRESO
NOT INCLUDED
7
GETTI - COMPONENTI / NOZZLES - PARTS
00
0.
22
3.
11
_2
02
1
N
E
W
S
 G
E
T
T
I
R
E
V.
03
20
/0
7/
20
21
FLUID
SPRAYING
AND
ENGINEERING
F84
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
FILTRO
strainer
A B C
mm
C1
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
F1
mm
84.504.22
84.504.22  10
84.504.22  50
 80 Mesh
 100 Mesh
 50 Mesh
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
G1/8F. - 1/8”BSPF.
17 22 54 18.5 8 9 10
84.504.23
84.504.23  10
84.504.23  50
 80 Mesh
 100 Mesh
 50 Mesh
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM. G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF. 16 22 60 17.5 9 8 10
84.504.24
84.504.24  10
84.504.24  50
 80 Mesh
 100 Mesh
 50 Mesh
G1/8M. - 1/8”BSPM.
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
G1/8F. - 1/8”BSPF.
13 22 58 14.2 8 6.5 10
84.504.22
84.504.22  10
84.504.22  50
84.504.23
84.504.23  10
84.504.23  50
84.504.24
84.504.24  10
84.504.24  50
Pressione di esercizio max.: 25 bar (pressione max. ugelli impiegati)
Peso: 84.504.22 72 g - 84.504.23 80 g - 84.504.24 70 g
Materiali: ottone - acciaio inox - NBR - FPM - materiali plastici ad alta resistenza
Impiego: su getti per atomizzatori. Filtri in linea compatti installabili direttamente sull’ingresso filettato dei getti o su collettori
di distribuzione. Nel lato opposto è presente un ingresso che replica la filettatura del getto ed è compatibile con i raccordi
pneumatici ad innesto rapido. All’interno è assemblato un filtro Ø15 con colorazione ISO identificato esternamente da un
adesivo con lo stesso codice colore. Il filtro può essere pulito rapidamente in quanto resta solidale con il raccordo assemblato
sul getto. Se necessario, il filtro può essere rimosso facilmente e sostituito. Il corpo esterno e il fermo possono essere ruotati
e posizionati.
Max. operating pressure.: 25 bar (370 psi) (max. spray tips operating pressure)
Weight: 84.504.22 72 g (2.5 oz) - 84.504.23 80 g (2.8 oz) - 84.504.24 70 g (2.47 oz)
Materials: brass - stainless steel - Buna N - FKM - high resistance plastic materials
Use: for agriculture use on nozzles for air blast sprayers. Compact in-line filters that can be installed directly on the threaded inlet of
the nozzle or on manifolds. On the opposite side there is an inlet that replicates the thread on the nozzle and is suitable for quick-
coupling pneumatic fittings. Inside there is a Ø15 filter with ISO color code identified externally by a sticker with the same color
code. The filter can be cleaned quickly as is held back inside the fitting assembled on the nozzle. If required, the filter can be easily
removed and replaced. The external body and the fork can be rotated and positioned.
A B

spray pattern. “TURBO” protection: excellent micronization with complete and even foliage coverage. Spray tip is easy to clean
and replace without tools. Fast nozzle orientation with the adjustable ball joint.
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
UGELLO
spray tip
A ANTIGOCCIA
anti drip
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
61.610.110
61.610.120
“Turbo”
“Turbo”
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
-
SI / YES
56.5
56.5
71.5
71.5
52
52
10
10
POSIZIONAMENTO
E TENUTA SENZA COLLANTI
ADJUST NOZZLE POSITION
AND SEAL WITHOUT BONDING
Dado con O Ring
Nut with O Ring
PAGE 130
UGELLI
TIPS
61.610.110 61.610.120
7
A A
B B
C C
D
D
37.5
PAGE 9
61.610.120
IN ESAURIMENTO
WHILE STOCK LAST
9
GETTI - COMPONENTI / NOZZLES - PARTS
00
0.

21
M64 - M69
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
UGELLO
spray tip
A B
mm
C
mm
C1
mm
D
mm
64.610.69
64.610.69 C
69.610.102
69.610.102 C
M15X1 cono/cone
M15X1 ventaglio/flat
M15X1 cono/cone
M15X1 ventaglio/flat
G3/8M. - 3/8”BSPM.
G3/8M. - 3/8”BSPM.
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
52.5
52.5
51
51
46
46
94
94
225
225
-
-
109
109
-
-
10
10
10
10
Versioni standard: 64.610.69  antigoccia, giunto sferico G3/8M. e ugello M15x1 cono Ø1.5
 64.610.69 C  antigoccia, giunto sferico G3/8M. e ugello M15x1 ventaglio Ø1.5
 69.610.102  antigoccia, giunto sferico G1/4M. e ugello M15x1 cono Ø1.5
 69.610.102 C antigoccia, giunto sferico G1/4M. e ugello M15x1 ventaglio Ø1.5
Pressione di esercizio max.: 50 bar
Peso: 64.610.69 937 g - 69.610.102 438 g
Materiali: ottone - acciaio inox - NBR - FPM
Impiego: su gruppi irroranti per vigneti e frutteti. Antigoccia a membrana integrato con dimensioni compatte. Portata, gittata
e angolo di spruzzo regolabili. Diffusore “Turbo” M64 con posizionamento regolabile: eccezionale micronizzazione e copertura
totale della superfice da trattare. Giunto sferico orientabile.
Standard models: 64.610.69 anti drip valve, 3/8”BSPM. ball joint and M15x1 Ø1.5 cone spray tip
	 64.610.69		C	 anti	drip	valve,	3/8”BSPM.	ball	joint	and	M15x1	Ø1.5	flat	spray	tip
 69.610.102 anti drip valve, 1/4”BSPM. ball joint and M15x1 Ø1.5 cone spray tip
	 69.610.102	C	 anti	drip	valve,	1/4”BSPM.	ball	joint	and	M15x1	Ø1.5	flat	spray	tip
Max. operating pressure.: 50 bar (725 psi)
Weight: 64.610.69 937 g (2.07 lb) - 69.610.102 438 g (0.97 lb)
Materials: brass - stainless steel - Buna N - FKM
Use: for agriculture use on vineyard and orchard sprayers. Compact built-in anti drip diaphragm valve. Adjustable flow rate, throw
and spray pattern. M64 adjustable “Turbo” diffuser: excellent micronization with complete and even foliage coverage. Fast nozzle
orientation with the adjustable ball joint.
POSIZIONAMENTO
E TENUTA SENZA COLLANTI
ADJUST NOZZLE POSITION
AND SEAL WITHOUT BONDING
PAGE 62 - 63
69.610.102